
Erwachsene95 und älter 800m  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 400 Gohn, Magnus TSCH Langenau M3085 1 1 3 : 1 1 
1 402 Klemm, Hubert TSCH Langenau M5058 1 1 3 : 1 1 
3 401 Fessmann, Thilo TSCH Langenau M4069 1 1 4 : 2 4 

Erwachsene95 und älter 800m  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 400 Gohn, Magnus TSCH Langenau M3085 1 1 3 : 1 1 
1 402 Klemm, Hubert TSCH Langenau M5058 1 1 3 : 1 1 
3 401 Fessmann, Thilo TSCH Langenau M4069 1 1 4 : 2 4 
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22.03.2015  -  14:29:32
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Junioren96/97  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Schmidt, Nils TSCH Langenau M1896 1 1 1 : 2 4 
2 351 Spitzer, Daniel TSCH Langenau M1896 2 1 1 : 4 6 

Junioren96/97  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Schmidt, Nils TSCH Langenau M1896 1 1 1 : 2 4 
2 351 Spitzer, Daniel TSCH Langenau M1896 2 1 1 : 4 6 
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Jugend A98/99  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 Männer, Magnus TSCH Langenau M1699 1 9 : 5 8 
2 300 Kaiser, Céline TSCH Langenau W1698 1 1 1 : 2 6 
3 302 Kutz, Felix TSCH Langenau M1698 2 1 1 : 3 7 
3 301 Popp, Alexander TSCH Langenau M1698 2 1 1 : 3 7 
5 305 Beisel, Nadja TSCH Langenau W1699 2 1 1 : 4 5 
6 303 Spitzer, Romina TSCH Langenau W1699 3 1 2 : 0 4 

Jugend A98/99  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 Männer, Magnus TSCH Langenau M1699 1 9 : 5 8 
2 302 Kutz, Felix TSCH Langenau M1698 2 1 1 : 3 7 
2 301 Popp, Alexander TSCH Langenau M1698 2 1 1 : 3 7 

Jugend A98/99  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 300 Kaiser, Céline TSCH Langenau W1698 1 1 1 : 2 6 
2 305 Beisel, Nadja TSCH Langenau W1699 2 1 1 : 4 5 
3 303 Spitzer, Romina TSCH Langenau W1699 3 1 2 : 0 4 
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Jugend B00/01  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 259 Schöne, David TSCH Langenau M1401 1 5 : 5 7 
2 251 Kutz, Sarah TSCH Langenau W1400 1 6 : 0 5 
3 252 Mattern, Ronja TSCH Langenau W1401 2 6 : 1 3 
4 250 Kuhnert, Moritz TSCH Langenau M1401 2 6 : 1 8 
5 257 Stutz, Livia TSCH Langenau W1401 3 6 : 3 3 

Jugend B00/01  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 259 Schöne, David TSCH Langenau M1401 1 5 : 5 7 
2 250 Kuhnert, Moritz TSCH Langenau M1401 2 6 : 1 8 

Jugend B00/01  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 251 Kutz, Sarah TSCH Langenau W1400 1 6 : 0 5 
2 252 Mattern, Ronja TSCH Langenau W1401 2 6 : 1 3 
3 257 Stutz, Livia TSCH Langenau W1401 3 6 : 3 3 
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Schüler B04/05  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 150 Hinnerks, Julia TSCH Langenau W1004 1 3 9 
2 157 Schöne, Lea TSCH Langenau W1004 2 4 1 
3 159 Möller, Jonathan TSCH Langenau M1005 1 4 2 
4 155 Gulde, Eva-Charlotte TSCH Langenau W1004 3 4 7 
5 154 Von der Hardt, Gideon TSCH Langenau M1004 2 5 3 
6 158 Kuhnert, Leandra TSCH Langenau W1005 4 5 4 
7 156 Koch, Jannes TSCH Langenau M1004 3 1 : 0 7 
8 151 Reichl, Sven TSCH Langenau M1005 4 1 : 0 8 
9 160 EL-Ghazi, Dahlya TSCH Langenau W1004 5 1 : 1 3 

Schüler B04/05  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Möller, Jonathan TSCH Langenau M1005 1 4 2 
2 154 Von der Hardt, Gideon TSCH Langenau M1004 2 5 3 
3 156 Koch, Jannes TSCH Langenau M1004 3 1 : 0 7 
4 151 Reichl, Sven TSCH Langenau M1005 4 1 : 0 8 

Schüler B04/05  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 150 Hinnerks, Julia TSCH Langenau W1004 1 3 9 
2 157 Schöne, Lea TSCH Langenau W1004 2 4 1 
3 155 Gulde, Eva-Charlotte TSCH Langenau W1004 3 4 7 
4 158 Kuhnert, Leandra TSCH Langenau W1005 4 5 4 
5 160 EL-Ghazi, Dahlya TSCH Langenau W1004 5 1 : 1 3 
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Schüler A02/03  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Uttner, Jan TSCH Langenau M1202 1 2 : 3 9 
2 200 Gulde, Katharina TSCH Langenau W1202 1 3 : 0 7 
3 202 Stutz, Aeneas TSCH Langenau M1203 2 3 : 3 8 
4 201 Müller, Pia TSCH Langenau W1203 2 3 : 5 6 

Schüler A02/03  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Uttner, Jan TSCH Langenau M1202 1 2 : 3 9 
2 202 Stutz, Aeneas TSCH Langenau M1203 2 3 : 3 8 

Schüler A02/03  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 200 Gulde, Katharina TSCH Langenau W1202 1 3 : 0 7 
2 201 Müller, Pia TSCH Langenau W1203 2 3 : 5 6 
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Schüler C06/07  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 108 Ermer, Georg TSCH Langenau M0806 1 3 0 
1 101 Mattern, Victoria TSCH Langenau W0806 1 3 0 
1 105 Stutz, Matidia TSCH Langenau W0807 1 3 0 
4 109 Koch, Björn TSCH Langenau M0806 2 3 3 
4 104 Stutz, Leander TSCH Langenau M0807 2 3 3 
6 111 Sturmböck, David TSCH Langenau M0807 4 4 4 
7 107 Beußhausen, Luis TSCH Langenau M0807 5 5 3 

Schüler C06/07  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 108 Ermer, Georg TSCH Langenau M0806 1 3 0 
2 109 Koch, Björn TSCH Langenau M0806 2 3 3 
2 104 Stutz, Leander TSCH Langenau M0807 2 3 3 
4 111 Sturmböck, David TSCH Langenau M0807 4 4 4 
5 107 Beußhausen, Luis TSCH Langenau M0807 5 5 3 

Schüler C06/07  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Mattern, Victoria TSCH Langenau W0806 1 3 0 
1 105 Stutz, Matidia TSCH Langenau W0807 1 3 0 
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Kinder B10 und jünger  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1 Sturmböck, Aaron TSCH Langenau M0510 1 5 4 

Kinder B10 und jünger  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1 Sturmböck, Aaron TSCH Langenau M0510 1 5 4 
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Kinder A08/09  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Bausewein, Arne TSCH Langenau M0608 1 5 9 
2 52 Koch, Finjan TSCH Langenau M0609 2 1 : 3 9 

Kinder A08/09  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Bausewein, Arne TSCH Langenau M0608 1 5 9 
2 52 Koch, Finjan TSCH Langenau M0609 2 1 : 3 9 
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Erwachsene94 und älter 400m  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 511 Kuhnert, Delia TSCH Langenau W4068 1 8 : 1 9 

Erwachsene94 und älter 400m  am  21.03.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 511 Kuhnert, Delia TSCH Langenau W4068 1 8 : 1 9 
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